
Form 990-PF Return of Private Foundation OMB NO 15CSpp57 

or Section 4947(a)(1) Nonexempt Charitable Trust 
2001 Oepemron~alNSTmuu7 Treated as a Private Foundation Internal R°""°° 5"^° Note The organization may be able to use e copy o/ this return to satis fy state reporting ~4uiraments 

For calendar year 2001, or tag year beginning , and ending 

H Check type of organization U Section 501(c)(3) exempt private foundation 
0 Section 4947(a)(1) nonexempt charitable trust 0 Other taxable private taunt 

I Fair market value of all assets at end of year J Accounting method = Cash 
(from Pert ll, cot (c), line 76) 0 Other (specify) 
" E 12 19 2 6 7 9 . (Pert I, column (CO must be on cash 
Part F Analysis of Revenue and Expenses 

((he total of amounts m columns (b), (e) Revenue and 
(c), and (d) may not necessarily equal expenses per 

._ --- ,_, , books 

1 Cantnbutions,pitts,grants,etc,received 
Cheek " EX] 

2 Distributions from split-interest trusts 
3 Internist on minpa and tenwtiY 

cash InveVnenb 

a Dividends and interest from securities 
o Sa Gross rents 
INJ b (Natrental lncomeorpns) 

6a "°' yo
^or Iloaa) kam xleole~sehnoton 

en~ °" ' n Gross ,.'°o"°b'd' 4 , 104- f 3_84 . J y wassets on line 6s 

'V 7 Gepltel pain net Lncqme (hem low N line 2) 

B Net snort-term capital pain D 
W 9 Income modifications 

0a Grosa mln Imo return. 
aM Ylowencvf 

6. . o Liters Cost of goods sold 
c Gross profit or (loss) 

11 Other income 
12 Total Add lines 1 throu g h 17 
13 Companmponololfiwa alracbn Waron so, 

14 Other employee salanes and wages 
15 Pension plans, employee benefits 

h 16a Leqallaas Stmt 3 
c 
d bAccounting tees Stmt 4 n 
w c Other professional fees Stmt 5 
i 17 Interest 

1e Taxes Stmt 6 
19 Depreciation and depletion 

E 20 Occupancy 
21 Travel, conferences, and meetings 0 
22 Printing and publications 
23 Other expenses Stlllt 7 

m 24 Total operating and administrative 
n expenses Add lines 13 through 23 
0 25 Contributions, gifts grants paid 

26 Total expenses and disbursements 
Add lines 24 and 25 

27 Subtract line 26 from line 12 
i Eawi of m~nu~ ws aapen~s ub onbu.b 

b Net investment income of -sc.u~e wt. ai 
t Adjusted net Income fit nemuVe wt .r ai 

7 

.., 

6,684 . 
1,950 . 

8,634 . 109,504 . 

-544,906 

ui r4-~2 LHA For Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, sae tie Instructions Form 990-PF (2007) 

11130626 793647 3560 2001 .05020 Luther I . Reploqle Founded 3560 1 

Use the IRS Name of organization 

label Luther I . Replogle Foundation 
Otherwise, /o Charles Wi ins Jr . 

print Numbvenatvmt(orPO oonnumperllmelllsnotdelivered ineveeteOdrsaf) 

01 type Zz North La Salle Street 
Sea Specific City or town, state, and ZIP code Instructions n arfin Tr . A nA ni_innz 

Employer identification number 

RooMaWts B Telephone number 
25thF 202-955-0688 

C II usmptlon epplimtion 11 pending check here 

D 7 Foreign organizations, check here 
2 Forwpn organizations maattnp me 83% teaL , 

coed here end e[lecn computeUOn 

E If private foundation status was terminated 
Accrual under section 507(b)(1)(A), Check here 

F It the foundation is in a 60-month termination 
under section 507Mf111Bl .check here "n 

b Net investment 
(d) DisOursements 

1 (c) Adjusted net forchanta0le 
income income purposes 

NBA (cash basis only) 

Statement-1 
Statement 2 

` . . 

L 

104,504 . 



Luther I . Replogle Foundation 
Form 990-PF(2ooi) c/o Charles Wi ins Jr . 
peg (jBalance Sheets ""'and inwnsin me mrnoam Beginning of ye~ 

caunnmanaalnewoHarm,m,smrp (a) Book Value 

36-6191697 Panel 

Value 
1 Cash - non-interest-bearing 
2 Savings and temporary cash Investments 871 , 419 . 
3 Accounts receivable IN' 

Less allowance for doubtful accounts 0- 
4 Pledges receivable 

Less allowance for doubtful accounts 1 
5 Grams receivable 
6 Recaivables due from officers, directors trustees, and other 

disqualified persons 
7 Oeiunacandloans mmweb 1 

Less allowance for doubtful accounts Ill'- 
8 Inventories for sale or use 
9 Prepaid expenses and deterred charges 

`a 10a Investments- U S and state government obligations 
D Investments -corporate stock Stmt 8 4 , 271 , 242 . 
c Investments -corporate bonds Stmt 9 4 , 586 , 388 . 

11 innsm,ms onooNiang, Inaewlormcoam 
lemmmmaaoieaMam 

12 Investments - mortgage loans 
13 Investments - other 
14 Land, buildings, and equipment basis ~ 24 , 215 . 

Lewmmumaxo~9on Stmt 10 . 16,426 . 11 167 . 
is Other assets (aescnbell~ Statement 11) 92 198 . 

7,789 . 

Fmm 990-PF Rroi) 

123511 o, .Z4 oz 
2 

2001 .05020 Luther I . Realoqle Founded 3560 1 11130626 793647 3560 

17 Accounts payable and accrued expanses 
18 Grants payable 

v 19 Deferred revenue 
20 l.o~n~ hom oMcsa dlrcfon bua~ea, end othw dlaquYIMaC panone 

m 21 Mortgages and other notes payable 
22 Other liabilities (describe 1110- 

Organizations that follow SFAS 117, check here " U 
and complete hoes 24 through 26 and hoes 30 and 31 

24 Unrestricted 
`n 25 Temporarily restricted N m 26 Permanently restricted v 

Organizations that do not tallow SFAS 117, check here 1 0 
and complete hoes 27 through 31 

h 27 Capital stock trust principal, or current funds 53 , 481 . 53 , 481 . 
28 Paid-in orcapital surpws,orland,biep andequipment fund 3 310 351 . 3 , 310 , 351 . 
29 Retained earninps,accumulated income,enUOwment,orothertunds 6 , 465 , 962 . 5 921 056 . 
3D Total neiassets orfund balances 9,829,794 . 9,284,888 . 

Part tll Analysis of Changes in Net Assets or Fund Balances 

1 Total net assets or fund balances at beginning of year - Part II, column (a) line 30 
(must agree with end-of-year tipure reported on poor years return) 1 

2 Enter amount from Part I, line 27a p 
3 Other increases not included in line 2 (itemize) " 3 
d Add lines 1, 2, and 3 a 
5 Decreases not included in line 2 (itemize) 11111- 1! 
6 Total net assets or fund balances at end o1 Year (line 4 minus line 51- Part II column M. line 30 F 

(c) Fair Market Value 

527 567 . 

7,367,419 . 
4,216,507 . 

9,832 .414 .1 9,284 .888 .1 12 .192,67 

9,829 .794 . 



s 

in column (n) and owned 
(1) Adjusted basis 
as of t2/3t/69 

the foundation on 12/31/69 
(k) Excess of cal (i) 
aver cal (I), if any (I) F M V as of 12/31/69 

N/A 
ran v I yuanncanon unaer aeccion aaautel ror neaucea i ax on net rove: 

(For optional use by domestic private foundations subject to the section 4940(a) tax on net investment income ) 

If section 4940(d)(2) applies, leave this part blank 

Was the organization liable far the section 4942 tax on the distributable amount of any year in the base period? Yes M No 
If'Yes ; the organization does not quality under section 4940(a) Do not complete this part 
1 Enter the appropriate amount in each column far each year, see instructions baton making any entries 

ease pelnoa years (~) (°) Disirleuiion ratio 
caionnar ~~oar In, fa* eau nnnmmnn iM Adjusted qualifying distributions Net value of nanchantable-use assets (cot fnl drvieed by cot Ic11 

.2756209 

.0551242 

11,928,888 . 

657,570 . 

9,162 . 

7 Add lines 5 and 6 

B Enter qualifying distributions tram Park XII, line 4 1 8 ~ 928,634 . 

It line 8 is equal to or greater than line 7, check the box in Part VI, line 1 b, and complete that part using a 1 W tax rate 
Seethe Part VI instructions 

Form 99U-PF Root) 
113571 
O1-t402 

3 
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Luther I . Replogle Foundation 

c w 1 %.apiiai uams ana posses Tor i ax on mvesimer 
(a) List and describe the kind(s) of property sole (e p real estate, 
2-story b ri ck w a rehouse, or c ommon stoc k, 200 shs MLC Co 

ee Gofen & Glossberq schedule attar 
ee Gofen & Glossbera schedule attar 

(e) Gross sales price 

for assets 

(1) Depreciation allowed 
(or allowable) 

(p) Cast or other basis 
plus expense of sale 

2 Capital pain net income or (not capital lass) ~ If ?am also enter in Part I, line 7 1 
Ifloss), enter-0-in Part I, line 7 ~ 

3 Net snort-term capital pain or (lass) as defined in sections X222(5) and (6) 
If pain also enter in Part I, line 8 column (c) 
It (loss), enter-0-in Part I, line 8 

base u (C l Date acquired (d) Date s010 
3tion mo , day, yr ~ (mo day, yr ~ 
P ~ Various ~ Various 
P Various Various 

(h) Gain or (loss) 
(e) plus (f) minus (g) 

(q Gains (Col (h) pain minus 
cot (k), but not less than -0-) or 

Losses (from cot (n)) 

35,260 . 

2 Total al line 1, column (G) I 2 
3 Avenge distribution ratio for the 5-year base period - divide the total on line 2 by 5, or by the number al years 

the foundation has been in existence if less than 5 years 

4 Enter the net value of noncnantaDle-use assets for 2001 from Part X, line 5 

5 Multiply line 4 byline 3 

6 Enter 1% of net investment income (t% of Part I, line 27b) 



Luther I . Replogle Foundation 
Form 990-PF 

1a Exempt operating foundations described In section 4940/0(2), check here " U and enter'N/A' on line 1 

Date O} ruling letter (attach copy 0/ (011110 letter I/ necessary-see 

Instruct 
loos) 

b Domestic organizations that meet the section 4940(e) requirements in Part V, check here " OX and enter: % 
of Part I line 27b 

o All other domestic organizations enter 2% of line 27b Exempt foreign organizations enter 4% of Part I, line 1, cal (b) 
2 Tax under section 511 (domestic section 4947(a)(1) trusts and taxable foundations only Others enter-O-) 
3 Add lines 1 and 2 
4 Subtitle A (income) tax (domestic section 4947(a)(1) trusts and taxable foundations only Others enter-0 " ) 
5 Tea based on Investment Income Subtract line 4 from line 3 It zero or less enter-0- 
6 Credits/Payments 

. a 2001 estimated tax payments and 2000 overpayment credited to 200 6a 18 , 800 
b Exempt cosign organizations -tax withheld at source 6D 
c Tax paid with application for extension of time to file (Form 8868) 6c 
d Backup withholding erroneously withheld 5d 

7 Total credits and payments Add lines 6a through 6d 
8 Enter any penalty for underpayment of estimated lax Check here ~ if Form 2220 is attached 
9 Tax due If the total of lines 5 and 8 is more than line 7, enter amount owed 
10 Overpayment If line 7 15 more than the total of lines 5 and B, enter the amount overpaid 110. 
11 Enter the amount of line 10 to be Credited to 2002 estimated la : " 4 , 400 .I Refunded 

4,162 . 

0 . 
4,162 . 

1 a During the tax year, did the Organization attempt to influence any national state or local legislation or did it participate of intervene in Yes No 
any political campaign? 1 a X 

6 Did It spend more than $100 during the year (either directly or indirectly) far political purposes (see instructions tar definition)? 16 X 
1/ the answer is 'Yes' to 18 or 1 b, attach a detaled description of the activities and copes o/ any materials published or 
distributed by the organization m connection with the activities 

C Did the organization file Form 1120-POL for (1115 yB2r7 �1 C` X ̀ 

d Enter the amount (d any) al tax on political expenditures (section 4955) imposed during the year 

(i) On the organization " S 0 . (2) On organization managers " a 0 . 
e Enter the reimbursement (d any) paid by the organization during the year for political expenditure tax imposed on organization 

managers " $ 0 . 
2 Has the organization engaged in any activities that have not previously been reported to the IRS 2 XT 

If 'Yes,' attach a detailed description of the activities 
3 Has the organization made any changes not previously reported to the IRS, in its governing instrument, articles of incorporation or 

bylaws, or other similar instruments9 I( "Yes,' attach e conformed copy o/ the changes 3 X 
4a Did the organization have unrelated business gross income of $7,000 or more during the yearl <a X 
D If Yes; has it filed a fax return on Form 990-T for this yeah N/A 4D 
5 Was there a liquidation termination, dissolution or substantial contraction during the years 5 X 

1l "Yes,' attach the statement required by General Instruction T 
6 Are the requirements of section 508(e) (relating to sections 4941 through 4945 satisfied either 

" By language in the governing instrument or , 
" By state legislation that effectively amends the qoveminp instrument so that no mandatory directions that conflict with the stake law , 

remain in the governing instruments ` 6 X 
7 Did the organization have at least ES 000 in assets at any time during the years 7 X 

11 "Yes, " complete Pert Il, cot (c), and Pert XV 
Be Enter the slates to which the foundation reports or with which it Is registered (sea instructions) IN,-

Illinois 
D If the answer is 'Yes' to line 7, has the organization furnished a copy of Form 990-PF to the Attorney General (or designate) � , 

of each state as required by General Instruction G? If "No,' attach explanation , Bb X 
9 Is the organization claiming stews as a private operating foundation within the meaning of section 4942(j)(3) or 4942(l)(5) for calendar 

year 2001 or the cambia year beginning in 2001 (see instructions tar Part XIV)? If "Yes," complete Pert XIV 9 X 
10 Did any persons become substantial conlnDutors during the tax yeah 10 X 

If 'Yes,' aftech e schedule listing their names and addresses 
11 Did the organization campy with the public inspection requirements for it annual returns and exemption application? 71 Fx 

Web site address " N/A 
12 rneoooksareincare oi " Gwenn Gebhard, Executive Director Telephone no "202-955-0688 

Locaieaat l~ 1 DuPont Circle, N .W ., Washington, D .C . ziP+a "20007 
13 Section 4947(a)(1) nonexempt charitable trusts tiling Form 990-PF in lieu of Form 1041 - Check here " 0 

and enter the amount of tax-exempt interest received or accrued during the veer " 1 13 ~ N/A 
01 24 ~ Fo~ 990-PF Root) 
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or 
6-6141 
78 - see h 



Luther I . Replogle Foundation 
Form 990-PF(zooi), c/o Charles Wi ins Jr . 
Pert VII-8 Statements Reaardina Activities for Which Form 47 

36-6141697 Pages 

Yes No 

Yes OX No 

0 Yea OX No 
Yes 0 No 
Yes OX No 

Yes ~X No 

Yes EKI No 

N/A ib 
110. 0 

b Itany answer is 'Yes'to ta(t)-(6) did any al the acts fail to qualify under the exceptions described in Regulations 
section 53 4941(d)-3 or in a current notice regarding disaster assistance (sea page 19 of the instructions) 
Organizations relying on a current notice regarding disaster assistance check here 

a At the end of tax year 2001 did the organization have any undistributed income (lines 6d and 6e, Part XIII) for tax year(s) beginning 
before 20019 Yes X No 
It'Ves ; list the years " , 

b Are there any years listed in 2a for which the organization is not applying the provisions of section 4942(a)(2) (relating to incorrect 
valuation of assets) to the year's undistnbuted incomes (It applying section 4942(a)(2) to all years listed answer *No' and attach 
statement-see instructions ) N/A 

s If the provisions of section 4942(a)(2) are being applied to any of the years listed in 2a, list the years here 
1 

9a Did the organization hold more than a 2% direct or indirect interest in any business enterprise at any time 
during theyear9 ~ Yes 0 No 

6 If 'Yes,' did it have excess business holdings in 2001 as a result of (1) any purchase by the organization or disqualified persons attar 
May 26, 1969, (2) the lapse of the 5-year period (or longer period approved by the Commissioner under section 4943(c)(7)) to dispose 
of holdings acquired by gift or bequest, or (9) the lapse of the 70-, 15- or 20-year first phase holding penoG9 (Use Schedule C, 

N/A Form 4720, to determine if the organization had excess business holdings m 2001 ) 

X 

b Did the organization, dunnp the year, pay premiums, directly or indirectly on a personal benefit contract 
I/ you answered "Yes' to 6b . also file Form 8870 

Form 9D0-PF Room 

11130626 793647 3560 2001 .05020 Luther I . Replogle Founded 3560 

File Form 4720 if any item is checked in the "Yes" column, unless an exception applies 
1a During the year did the organization (either directly or indirectly) 

(1) Engage in the sale or exchange, or leasing of properly with a disqualified Derson9 
(2) Borrow money tram, lend money to, or otherwise extend credit to (or accept it from) 

a disqualified person 
(3) Furnish goods, services, or facilities to (or accept them from) a disqualified person? 
(4) Pay compensation to, or pay or reimburse the expenses of, a disqualified person 
(5) Transfer any income or assets to a disqualified person (or make any of either available 

for the benefit or use of a disqualified person) 
(6) Agree to pay money or property to a government official? (Exception Check 'No' 

if the organization agreed to make a grant to or to employ the official for a period after 
termination of government service, if terminating within 90 days ) 

c Did the organization engage in a poor year in any of the acts described in 1a, other than excepted acts, that were not corrected 
before the first day of the tax year beginning in 2001 ? 

2 Texas on failure to distribute income (section 4942) (does not apply far years the organization was a private operating foundation 
defined in section 4942(7)(3) or 4942(j)(5)) 

4a Did the organization invest during the year any amount in a manner that would jeopardize its charitable purposes9 
b Did the organization make any investment in a briar year (but after December 31, 1969) that could jeopardize it charitable purpose that 
had not been removed from jeopardy before the first day of the tax year beginning in 2001 ? 

5a During the year did the organization pay or incur any amount to 
(7) Carry on propaganda, or otherwise attempt to influence legislation (section 4945(e))9 ~ Yes M No 
(2) Influence the outcome of any specific public election (see section 4955, or to carry on, directly or indirectly, 

any voter registration drive9 DYes O No 
(3) Provide a grant to an individual for travel, study, or other similar purposes ~ Yes 0 No 
(0) Provide a grant to an organization other than a charitable, etc , organization descnbed in section 

509(a)(1), (2) or (3), or section 4940(d)(2)? ~ Yes 0 No 
(5) Provide for any purpose other than religious, charitable, scientific literary, or educational purposes, or for 

the prevention of cruelty to children or animals ~ Yes EXI No 
0 If any answer is 'Yes'to Sa(1)-(5), did any of the transactions fail to quality under the exceptions described in Regulations 
section 53 4945 or in a current notice regarding disaster assistance (see instructions) N/A 
Organizations relying on a current notice regarding disaster assistance check here 1 0 

c If the answer is 'YBS'to question Sa(4), does the organization claim exemption from the lax because it maintained 
expenditure responsibility forlhegranl9 NBA Yes ONo 
If "Yes," attach the statement required by Regulations section 53 4945-5(d) 

6a Did the organization, during the year, receive any funds, directly or Indirectly, to pay premiums on 
a personal benefit contracts = Yes ~X No 

X 

131591 
Ol 24 02 



Luther I . Replogle Foundation 
Form 990-PF(2ooi) c/o Charles Wigqins, Jr . 36-6141697 Page s 

Part VIII Information About Officers, Directors, Trustees, Foundation Managers, Highly Paid Employees, 
and Contractors 

3 Rive highest-paid independent contractors for professional services If none, enter "NONE " 
(a) Name and address of each person paid more than $50 000 (b) Type of service (c) Compensation 

services 

611!~4 oz Form 9B0-PF (2ro~) 
6 

11130626 793647 3560 2001 .05020 Luther I . Replogle Founded 3560 1 

List the foundation's tour largest direct charitable activities during the tax year Include relevant statistical information such as the 
number of organizations and other benefcianes sewed, conferences convened research papers produced, etc Expenses 

t N/A 

2 

3 

4 



Luther I . Replogle Foundation 
Form 990-PF(zoo1l C/o Charles wiqqins, Jr . 36-6141697 Paper 

Part IX-B Summary of Program-Related Investments 

Amount Describe the two investments made by the foundation during the tax year on lines 1 and 2 

Part X Minimum investment Return (All domestic foundations must complete this part Foreign foundations, see instructions ) 

1 Fair market value of assets not used (or held for use) directly in carrying out charitable, etc purposes 
a Average mouthy fair market value o1 securities 1 a ` 
h Average of monthly cash balances 1b 
e Fair market value OfaIlother assets 1c 
d Total (add lines 1 a, b, and c) 1d 
e Reduction claimed tar blockage or other factors reported on lines to and 

1c (attach detailed explanation) 1e 0 . 
2 Acquisition indebtedness applicable to line 7 assets 2 
3 Subtract line 2 from line 1d 3 
4 Cash deemed held for charitable activities Enter 1 1/2% of line 3 (for greater amount, see instructions) I ~4 ~ 
5 Net value of nonaharltable-use assets Subtract line 4 from line 3 Enter here and on Part V, line 4 II -o TI 
6 Minimum Investment return Enter 5% of line 5 

P81't X) 
DIStrIbUtable Amount (see instructions) (Section 4942(1)(3) and (1)(5) prorate operating foundations and certain 
foreign organizations check here " 0 and do not complete this part ) 

1 Minimum investment return from Part X line 6 1 
2a Tax an investment Income for 2001 from Part VI, line 5 2a 4 , 162 . 
6 Income tax for 200 (This does not include tie tax from Part VI ) 2b 
C AGO lines 2a and 2b 2c 

3 Uisin0ula01e amount before adjustments Subtract line 2c from line 7 3 
Oa Recoveries of amounts treated as qualifying distributions 4a 0 . 
b Income distributions from section 4947(a)(2) trusts 4h 0 . 
c Add lines 4a and 4b 4e 

5 Add lines 3 and 4c 
6 Deduction from distriDUtable amount (see instructions) ~g 
7 Olslrlhulahle amount as adjusted Subtract line 6 from line 5 Enter here and on Part %11I . line 1 I 7 I 

Part XII Qualifying Distributions (see instructions) 

tzasst 
01 24 02 

7 

2001 .05020 Luther I . Replogle Founded 3560 1 11130626 793647 3560 

2 

All other program-related investments See instructions 
9 

Total Add lines 1 through 3 

11,159,477 . 
951,069 . 

12,110,546 . 

12,110,546 . 
181,658 . 

11,928,888 . 

4,162 . 

1 Amounts paid (including administrative expenses) to accomplish charitable etc , purposes 
a Expenses contnbutions,gifts etc-total from Part i,column (d)line 26 VtaV 928 634 . 
h Program-ielatedinvestments -Total from Part IX-B 10 0 . 

2 Amounts paid to acquire assets used for held for use) Ouectry in carrying out charitable etc , purposes 2 
3 Amounts set aside for specific charitable projects that satisfy the 
a Suitability test (prior IRS approval required) '9a 
h Cash distribution lest (attach the required schedule) 9h 

d (justifying distributions Add lines 1a through 3b Enter here and on Part V, line 8, and Part XIII, line 4 4 928 6 34 . 
5 Organizations that qualify under section 4940(e) for the reduced rate of tax on net investment 

income Enter 7 % of Part 1, dine 27D 5 4 162 . 
6 Adjusted qualifying distributions Subtract line 5 from line 4 ~ 6 I 924 , 472 . 

Node The amount online 6 will be used in Pert V, column (b), in subsequent years when calculating whether the foundation qualifies for the section 
4940(e) reduction o/ tar in those years 

co~ 990-PF amt) 



17571 
of 2402 

g 
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Luther I . Replogle Foundation 
Form 990-PF(2ooi) c/o Charles Wiqqins, Jr . 36-6141697 Payee 

Part Xfll Undistributed Income (see instructions) 

(a) (b) (c) (A) 
Corpus Years If riorto 2000 2000 2001 

1 Distributable amount 
ror200tfrom Part xl,line 7 ~ ~ 592 282 . 

2 UnaiSTeuU0lnwnr it any as olNe and o17000 
a Enter amount for 2000 only ~0 . " 
hTOwbrpnoryeera 19 .19 .19 0 . 

3 Exwa nbVlouuons Wryover If any, to 2001 
a From 1996 
6 From 1997 
t From 1998 
EFrom 7999 152 , 56-5 . 

` eFrom 2000 283 , 170 . 
iTotal otlines 3athrough e 435 735 . 

4 Qualifying distributions for 2001 from 
Part Xll,line a " S 928 634 . 

a Applied to 2000 but not more than line 2a 0 . 
6 Applied to undistributed income of poor 
years (Election required -see instructions) 0 . 

s Treated a5 distributions out of corpus 
(Election required -see instructions) 

d Applied to 2001 disinhutable amount 592 , 282 . 
e Remaining amount distributed out of corpus 336 , 352 . 

5 E~ aiaMnuNOnseuryovr~pliedtu3001 0 . ' ' 0 . 
of enemounlylpWiInCONmn(d/,Me farroarrount , 
must a snows In wlurm (a)) 

6 Enter tie net total of easy column as 
Indicated below 

i Corpua Ado Ilnm 71 aC and 9e Bubtrect line 5 772 , 087 . 
h Prior years' undistributed income Subtract 

line 4b tram line 26 0 . 
t Enter the amount of prior years' ,. ,. ' 
undistnbuleG income tar which a notice of ' 
deficiency has been issued, or on which 
the section 4942(x) tax has been previously 
assessed 0 . 

d Subtract line 6c from line 66 Taxable 
amount-sea instructions 0 . 

e Undistributed income for 2000 Subtract line ° 
4a from line 2a Taxable amount-see instr "' 0 . 

1 Undistributed Income for 2001 Subtract 
lines 4d and 5 from line 1 This amount must 
be distributed in 2002 0 . 

7 Amounts treated as distributions auk of 
corpus to satisfy requirements imposed by 
section 170(b)(1)(E) or 4942(g)(3) 0 . 

8 Excess distnbutions carryover tram 1996 
not applied on line 5 or line 7 0 . 

9 Excess distributions carryover to 2002 
Subtract lines 7 and 81rom line 6a 772 , 087 . 

10 Analysis of line 9 - 
a Excess from 1997 
b Excess from 1998 
[Excess from 7999 152 565 ., 
d Excess from 2000 2-8-3 , 170 . 
eExcess from 200t ~ 336, 352 . 

Form 980-PF R0mI 



36-6141697 vases 
~n 9) N A 

It. ~ 
4942 (j)(3) Or ~ 4942 5 D 

3 years 
1999 (d) 1998 (e) Total 

each year listed 
c 'Support' alternative test - enter 

11 ) Total support other than gross 
investment income (interest 
dividends, rents, payments on 
securities loans (section 
512(a)(5)) or royalties) 

(2) Support from general public 
and 5 or more exempt 
organizations as provided in 
section 4942(j)(3)(B)(ni) 

(3) Largest amount of support from 
an exempt organization 

127581M1 74 02 9 Form990-13F QOOtI 

11130626 793647 3560 2001 .05020 Luther I . Replogle Founded 3560-1 

Luther I . Replogle Foundation 
c/o Charles Wiqains, Jr . 

0f15 (see instructions and Part VII A, 

1 a 11 the foundation has received a ruling or determination letter that it is a private operating 
foundation, and the ruling is effective for 2001, enter the date of the ruling 

6 Check box to indicate whether the orp
1 a Enter the lessee of the ad)u5ted net 

income from Part I or the minimum 

investment return from Part K for 

each year listed 

h 85% of line 2a 
e OualAying distributions from Part X11, 

line 4 for each year listed 
C Amounts included in line 2c not 

used directly for active conduct of 
exempt activities 

e Qualifying distributions made directly 
for active conduct of exempt activities 
Subtract line 2d from line 2c 

3 Complete 3a, b, or c for the 
alternative test relied upon 

a 'Assets' alternative test - enter 
(1) Value of all assets 
(2) Value of assets qualifying 

under section 4942(j)(3)(B)(Q 
h 'Endowment' alternative test - 

Enter 2/3 at minimum investment 
return shown in Part X, line 6 for 

Part XV Supplementary Information (Complete this part only if the organization had $5,000 or more in assets 
at any time during the year-see page 26 of the instructions.) 

1 Information Regarding Foundation Managers 
a List any managers of the foundation who have contributed more than 2°k of the total contributions received by the foundation before the close of any fax 
year (but only it they have contributed more than $S 000) (See section 507(d)(2) ) 

None 
b List any managers of the foundation who own 10% or mare of the stock of a corporation (or an equally large portion of the ownership of a partnership or 

other entity) of which the foundation has a 10% or greater interest 

None 
2 Information Regarding Conlnbution, Grant, Gift, Loan, Scholarship, etc, Programs 

Check here 1 =it the organization only makes contributions to preselected charitable organizations and does not accept unsolicited requests for funds If 
tie organization makes gifts, grants, etc (see instructions) to individuals or organizations under other conditions, complete items 2a, b, c, and d 

a The name, address, and telephone number of the person to wham applications should be addressed 
Gwenn Gebhard, Executive Director, 1 DuPont Circle, N .W . 
Washington, D .C . 20036 202-955-0688 

b The form in which applications should De submitted and information and materials they should include 
See Statement 13 

c Any submission deadlines 

D Any restrictions or limitations on awards, such as by geographical areas, charitable fields, kinds of institutions, or other factors 
None 
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Luther I . Replogle Foundation 
Form 990-PF(zooi) c/o Charles Wiggins, Jr . 36-6141697 raaen 
Part XVI-A ~ Analysis of Income-Producing Activities 

1 Program service revenue 
a 
b 
t 
a 
a 
I 
p Fees and contracts from government agencies 

2 Membership dues and assessments 
3 Interest on savings and temporary cash 

investments 
4 Dividends and interest from securities 
5 Net rental income or (loss) from real estate 

a Debt-financed property 
b Not debt-financod property 

6 Net rental income or (loss) from personal 
property 

7 Other investment income 
8 Gain or (lass) from sales of assets other 

than inventory 
9 Net income or (lass) from special events 
SD Gross profit or (loss) from sales of inventory 
11 Other revenue 

181 35 .260 

Line No Explain below how each activity for which income is reported in column (e) of Part XVI-A contributed importantly to the accomplishment of 
the organization's exempt purposes (other than by orovi0inp funds for such purposes) 

11 vorm990-PF pmi) 
2001 .05020 Luther i . Reploqle Founded 3560 1 11130626 793647 3560 

Enter grass amounts unless otherwise indicated ssincwuu rxaua~ao wcuonmza,aoraia 

(6) E,~ � (0) Related or exempt 
Amount may; Amount function income 

a 
h 
e 
C 

I 

12 Subtotal Add cowmnslbl.(a),and(el ~ E 0.~ -~ 520, 663 . 0 . 
13 Total naaline 12,columns (o),(d),and(e) " 1g 520,663 . 
tae worksheet in tine 13 instructions to verity calculations ) 

Part XVI-B Relationship of Activities to the Accomplishment of Exempt Purposes 



Luther I . Replogle Foundation 
97 Form 990-PF 

Exempt 
did the organization directly or indirectly an paqa in any of the following with any other organization described in section 501(c) at Yo 
the Code (other loan section 501(c)(3) organizations) or m section 527, relating to political organizations') 

a Transfers from the reporting organization to a nonchantable exempt organization of 
(1) Cash la ( l ) 
(2) Olharassets la ( 2 ) 

b Other Transactions 
(1) Sales of assets to a nonchantable exempt organization 1 b i t ) 
(2) Purchases of assets from a noncharitaDle exempt organization 1D 2 
(3) Rental of facilities, equipment, or other assets 1D 3 
(4) Reimbursement arrangements 16 4 
(5) Loans or loan guarantees 7h 5 
(6) Performance of services or membership or tunUraisinp solicitations ~h 6 

e Sharing of facilities, equipment, mailing lists other assets, or paid employees is 
O If the answer to any of the above is *Yes,* complete the following schedule Column (b) should always slaw the fair market value of the goods, other assets 

or services given by the reporting organization If the organization received less than fair market value in any transaction or sharing arrangement show in 

X 

2a Is the organization directly or indirectly affiliated with, or related to one or more tax-exempt organizations described 
in section 501(c) of the Code (other than section 501(c)(3)) or in section 527 0 Yes 0 No 

Name of of of 

nature of officer or trMtee 

1 /,~ Preparer's' 
p - signature t'~40 /~j 

Firm ���e� ,a,R Gottke & B 
narw~oi,vm '1495 Chain 

+^^zF~ McLean, VA 

,z362, 
Ol 24 02 

2001 .05020 11130626 793647 3560 

~ X 
X 

X 

v I 

a 

I dedvs Met I impanylnp "cneCUlo and stet.b eM 1o tie nmt of my knowteUp enE bailal it Is We co~ 
ell Inbrmetlon of wTkh preperv Im my kyyleCpe 

Bridge Road, 
22101 



Luther I Replogle Foundation 
Identification Number 36-6141697 

2001 rants and contributions 
Taxable Year 2001 

Name and address of recipient Purpose of Grant Amount 
Abigail Rebecca Cohen Fund for Youth m the Arts 
Philadelphia, PA contribution $ 1,000 

American Farm School 
New York, NY contribution 

American Friends of Tel Aviv University 
New York NY Archaeological Mapping Project $ 4,000 

1 

Alivro Medical Center 
Chicago, EL 

American Academy m Rome 
New York, NY 

contribution 

Oscar Broneer Fellowship 

$ 5,000 

$30,000 

$ 5,000 

American Ireland Fund 
Boston, MA Irish Historic Towns Atlas $ 2,500 

American School of Classical Studies at Athens 
Princeton, NJ contribution $ 6,000 

American Trust for Oxford University 
New York, NY contribution $ 1,000 

Archaeological Institute of America 
Boston, MA contribution $ 5,000 

Art Institute of Chicago 
Chicago, II, contribution $251,000 

Auditorium Theatre Council 
Chicago, II, contribution $ 1,000 

Banyan Foundation 
Minneapolis, MN contribution $ 5,000 

Belmont Community Care Center 
Wasfungton, DC contribution $ 3,500 

Breakthrough Urban Mimstnes 
Chicago, II, contribution $ 3,000 

Brothers of the Christian Schools 
Burr Ridge, II, contribution $ 2,000 



Luther I Replogle Foundation 
Identification Number 36-6141697 

2001 rants and contributions 
Taxable Year 2001 

Community Employment Partnership 
Minneapolis, MN contribution $10,000 

Connection Resource Services, Inc (now PADS Crisis Services, Inc ) 
Chicago, IL contribution 

Constitutional Rights Foundation 
Chicago, EL $ 5,000 contribution 

2 

Name and address of recipient Purpose of Grant Amount 
Brown University 
Providence, RI contribution $50,000 

Center of Higher Development 
Chica;o, IL contribution $ 2,000 

Chicago Academy of Sciences 
Chicago, II, contribution $ 5,000 

Chicago Child Care Society 
Chicago, IL, contribution $ 7,500 

Chicago Children's Choir 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 5,000 

Chicago Commons 
Chicago, II. contribution $ 8,000 

Chicago Crime Comcmsston 
Chicago, IL. contribution $ 5,000 

Chicago Youth Centers 
Chicago, II, contribution $11,500 

Chicago Youth Rowing Club 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 2,000 

Christopher House 
Chicago, II, contribution $ 7,500 

Cohasset Revitalization Corporation 
Cohasset, MA contribution $ 1,000 

Community Christian Alternative Academy 
Chicago, II, contribution $ 4,000 

$ 3,000 



Luther 1 Replogle Foundation 
Identification Number 36-6141697 

2001 rants and contributions 
Taxable Year 2001 

Fourth Presbyterian Church of Ctucago, Lorene Replogle Counseling Center 
Chicago, IL contribution $25,000 

Friends of Latin at Ray 
Chicago, IL Lingua Latma program $ 1,000 

Friends of the Parks 
Chicago, EL contribution $ 2,000 

Garfield Park Conservatory Alliance 
Chicago, IL, contribution $ 2,000 

Geneva Lake Conservancy 
Fontana, WI contribution $ 500 

Girl Scouts of Chicago 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 7,500 

3 

Name and address of recipient Purpose of Grant Amount 
Cornerstone Academy 
Chicago, EL contribution $ 2,500 

Court Theatre 
Chicago, d contribution $ 2,500 

Dartmouth College 
Hanover, NH contribution $ 1,500 

Deborah's Place 
Chicago, II, contribution $17,000 

East Timor Development and Reconstruction Orgamzation 
Washington, DC contribution $ 1,000 

The Enterprising Kitchen 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 5,000 

Family Institute 
Evanston, IL contribution $7,500 

First Presbyterian Church of Chicago 
Chicago, IL contribution $28,000 

Florida Southern State College 
Lakeland, FL contribution $ 1,000 



4 

Luther I Replogle Foundation 2001 rants and contributions 
Identification Number 36-6141697 Taxable Year 2001 

Name and address of recipient Purpose of Grant Amount 
Greater Minneapolis Crisis Nursery 
Minneapolis, MN contribution $ 5,000 

Guatemalan Tomorrow Fund 
Tequesta, FL contribution $ 7,000 

HOME 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 7,000 

Heartland Alliance 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 3,500 

Hellenic Foundation 
Chicago, IL contribution $10,000 

Hofstra University 
Hempstead, NY contribution $ 3,000 

Holy Family Lutheran Church School 
Chicago, IL contribution $25,000 

Hope Rural School 
Indiantown, FL contribution $ 9,000 

Hull House Association 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 7,500 

Illinois Council Against Handgun Violence 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 5,000 

International Institute for Strategic Studies 
Washington, DC contribution $ 2,000 

Jeremiah Program 
Minneapolis, MN contribution $ 5,000 

Jobs for Youth 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 2,500 

John Carter Brown Library 
Providence, RI contribution $ 5,000 

Juvenile Protective Association 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 4,000 



5 

Luther I Replogle Foundation 2001 rants and contributions 
Identification Number 36-6141697 Taxable Year 2001 

Name and address of recipient Purpose of Grant Amount 
Kennedy Center 
Washington, DC contribution $ 100 

Kimbark Revitalization Fund 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 5,000 

Lake Geneva Fresh Air Association 
Williams Bay, WI contribution $ 4,000 

Latino Youth 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 5,000 

Lawrence Hall 
Chicago, II . contribution $ 1,000 

Light House Gallery Foundation 
Tequesta, FL contribution $ 2,000 

Lord's Place 
West Palm Beach, FL contribution $ 5,000 

Lyric Opera of Chicago 
Chicago, II, contribution $ 3,500 

Marklund Charities 
Glendale Heights, II, contribution $ 1,000 

Merit Musk Program 
Chicago, II, contribution $15,000 

Metropolitan Family Services 
Chicago, IL, contribution $ 7,500 

Migrant Association of South Florida 
Delray Beach, FL contribution $ 6,000 

Mmnehaha Academy Annual Fund 
Minneapolis, MN contribution $ 3,000 

Minnesota Transportation Museum 
Minneapolis, MN contribution $ 500 

New England Wildlife 
Hmgham, MA contribution $ 500 
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Luther I Replogle Foundation 2001 rants and contributions 
Identification Number 36-6141697 Taxable Year 2001 

Name and address of recipient Purpose of Grant Amount 
New York Avenue Foundation 
Washington, DC contribution $ 1,250 

New York Avenue Presbyterian Church 
Washington, DC contribution $ 1,000 

Newberry Library 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 1,000 

The Night Ministry 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 2,000 

Oriental Institute, University of Chicago 
Chicago, II . contribution $ 1,000 

Peruvian United Institutions 
Gaithersburg, MD contribution $ 1,200 

Pine Manor College 
Chestnut Hill, MA contribution $ 1,000 

Planned Parenthood of Chicago 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 7,500 

Ravinia Festival 
Highland Park, IL contribution $ 5,000 

Recording for the Blind and Dyslexic 
Washington, DC contribution $ 1,000 

Salvation Army of Chicago 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 3,000 

Scholarship and Guidance Association 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 1,000 

Security on Campus, Inc 
King of Prussia, PA contribution $ 500 

The Shakespeare Theatre 
Washington, DC contribution $ 1,500 

Sharon Historical Society 
Sharon, WI contribution $ 500 



Luther I Replogle Foundation 
Identification Number 36-6141697 

2001 rants and contributions 
Taxable Year 2001 

7 

Name and address of recipient Purpose of Grant Amount 
Sherwood Conservatory of Music 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 1,000 

South Shore Art Center 
Cohassei, MA contribution S 500 

South Shore Health and Educational Foundation 
South Weymouth, MA contribution $ 7,000 

St Gregory's Episcopal Church 
Boca Raton, FL contribution $ 4,000 

St James Episcopal Church 
Alexander City, AL contribution $ 1,000 

St Leonard's House 
Chicago, II, contribution $ 5,000 

St Stephen's Episcopal Church 
Cohasset, MA contribution $ 2,000 

Starfish Learning Center 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 5,000 

Strive 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 500 

T&M Ranch Community 
Indiantown, FI contribution $ 2,000 

Tom 0'Shea's Matador Boxing Club 
Chicago, II, contribution $20,000 

United States Department of State, Recipient of the 2000 Luther I Replogle Award for 
Management Improvement, Wayne J Bush 

Washington, DC contribution $ 5,000 

University Hospital Foundation 
Salt Lake City, UT contribution $ 10,000 

University of Chicago 
Chicago, II, contribution $11,000 



2001 rants and contributions 
Taxable Year 2001 

Luther I Replogle Foundation 
Identification Number 36-6141697 

8 

Name and address of recipient Purpose of Grant Amount 
University of Chicago Library 
Chicago, IL contribution $ 4,000 

University of Illinois Foundation 
Chicago, II, contribution $ 1,000 

Urban Family and Community Centers 
Chicago, II, contribution $ 1,000 

Walworth County Historical Society 
Elkhom, WI contribution $ 1,000 

Washington International School 
Washington, DC contribution $ 1,400 

Wellesley College 
Wellesiey, MA contribution $ 6,000 

Whirlwind 
Chicago, II, contribution $ 4,000 

Woodstock School Annual Fund, do KW International, Inc 
Mukilteo, WA contribution $ 5,000 

Yale Athletics 
New Haven, CT contribution $ 500 

Yale University 
New Haven, CT contribution $25,000 

Youth Expressions 
IvGami, FL contribution $ 5,000 

TOTAL $871,950 



Luther I. Replogle Foundation Grants Approved for 2002 

Amencan School of Classical Studies at Athens, Isthmia Excavation $30,000 
American School of Classical Studies at Athens, Whitehead Fund $ 5,000 
American Trust for Oxford University $ 1,000 
Archaeological Institute of America $ 2,500 
Banyan Foundation $ 5,000 
Belmont Community Care Center $ 7,000 
Breakthrough Urban Ministries (KrdsAcross Amerrca) $ 1,000 
Bright Beginnings $ 5,000 
Brothers of the Chnstian Schools $ 2,000 
Brown University, Petra Excavation $45,000 
Chicago Academy of Sciences $ 5,000 
Chicago Child Care Society $ 5,000 
Chicago Clvidren's Choir $ 5,000 
Chicago Crime Commission $ 5,000 
Chicago Youth Centers $ 7,500 
Chicago Youth Rowing Club $ 2,000 
Christopher House $ 5,000 
Classical Art Society, Art Institute of Chicago $ 1,000 
Community Christian Alternative Academy $ 4,000 
Concerned Citizen, Inc, Mother's House a 2,500 
Constitutional Rights Foundation $ 5,000 
Court Theatre $ 2,500 
Dance Institute of Washington $ 5,000 
Deborah's Place $17,000 
Digital Sisters, Inc $ 2,500 
Enterprising Kitchen $ 5,000 
Family Institute $ 7,500 
First Presbytenan Church of Chicago $25,000 
Fourth Presbyterian Church of Chicago, 

Lorene Replogle Counseling Center $25,000 
Friends of the Parks $ 2,000 
Friends of Ray School, Lingua Latina program $ 1,000 
Garfield Park Conservatory Alliance $ 2,000 
Girl Scouts of Chicago $17,500 
Guatemalan Tomorrow Fund $ 5,000 
HOME $ 7,000 
Heartland Alliance $ 3,000 
Hellenic Foundation $10,000 
Holy Family Lutheran Church School $25,000 
Hope Rural School $ 7,000 
Hull House Association $ 7,500 

Name of recipient Amount 
Amencan Academy in Rome, Broneer Fellowship $41,000 
American Friends of Tel Aviv University, Archaeological Mapping Project $ 4,000 
Amencan Friends of the University of Edinburgh $ 1,000 
American Ireland Fund, Irish Historic Towns Atlas $ 1,000 



Luther L Replogle Foundation Grants Approved for 2002 

Name of recipient Amount 
Illinois Council Against Handgun Violence $ 4,000 
Jeremiah Program $ 5,000 
Jobs for Youth, Inc $ 1,000 
John Carter Brown Library $ 5,000 
Jubilee Jobs $ 5,000 
Juvenile Protective Association $ 4,000 
Kunbark Revitalization Fund $ 5,000 
Lawrence Hall Youth Services $ 8,000 
Latino Youth $ 3,000 
Lord's Place $ 4,000 
Merit School of Music $15,000 
Migrant Association of South Florida $ 6,000 
Oriental Institute, University of Chicago $10,000 
Planned Parenthood of Chicago $ 7,500 
P1ayStart $ 2,500 
Ravima Festival $ 5,000 
Recording for the Blind and Dyslexic $ 1,000 
Scholarship and Guidance Association $ 1,000 
Sherwood Conservatory of Music $ 1,000 
St Leonard's House $ 5,000 
STRIVE $ 1,000 
Starfish Learning Center $ 5,000 
Tom O'Shea's Matador Boxing Club $ 5,000 
University of Chicago $10,000 
University of Illinois Foundation $ 1,000 
Urban Family and Community Centers $ 1,000 
U S Department of State, Recipient of the Year 2002 

Luther I Replogle Award for Management Improvement $ 5,000 
U S Naval Academy $10,000 
Washington DC ACORN $ 5,000 
Wellesley College $ 2,000 
Whirlwind $ 4,000 
Woodson Senior High School Scuba Diving Program $ 1,500 
Youth Expressions $10,000 

TOTAL $592,500 



Luther I . Replogle Foundation 
2001 

Average Monthly Fair Market Value of Securities and Cash 

BONDS STOCK CASH TOTAL 

Totals 38,165,620 95,748,103 11,412,827 

Monthly Average 3,180,468 7,979,009 951,069 12,110,546 

11,159,477 

F \LCF\REPLOGLEWVGFMV WK4 06/24/2002 04 02 PM 

January 3,770,849 8,937,417 610,391 13,318,657 

February 3,664,742 8,081,485 645,001 12,391,228 

March 3,460,561 7,662,197 748,373 11,871,131 

April 3,442,164 8,396,438 570,155 12,408,757 

May 2,658,487 8,130,317 1,484,386 12,273,190 

June 2,429,528 7,877,571 1,717,982 12,025,081 

July 2,765,938 7,686,742 1,643,496 12,096,176 

August 2,938,220 7,772,672 1,074,507 11,785,399 

September 3,025,145 7,229,559 1,043,520 11,298,224 

October 3,222,233 7,542,168 836,000 11,600,401 

November 3,400,622 8,234,742 511,449 12,146,813 

December 3,387,131 8,196,795 527,567 12,111,493 



To Mr Robert C Gouke CC 
Gottke & Dlumeneuer P C 
1495 Chain Bridge Road, Suite 201 
Me Lean, VA 22101 

FROM 01-01 :01 TO 12-31-0I CAPffAtCAIN53, LOSSES 

CAPITAL 
PURCHASE SALE PURCHASE GAINS/ 

DATE DATE QUANTITY SECURITY DESCRIPTION COUPON PRICE PROCEEDS (LOSSES) 

01/16/01 I 000 shs NASDAQ Mkt Antitrust Litigation 000 6597 6597 [LI 
01/11/99 01/30/01 2,000 000 shs Sealed Air S2 00 Set A Cvt Pfd 104,950 00 62,857 89 42,09211 
0126/90 02/08/01 108 000 shs Avaye 62979 1,71606 1,08627 
08/06/90 02/08/01 54 000 shs Avaya 264 14 85803 591 89 
06/10/92 02/08/01 54 000 shs Avaya 32830 85803 52973 
01/08/97 02/08/01 34000 shs Avaya 26727 54024 27297 
04/13/99 02/08/01 2,000 000 shs Deere & Co 83,323 00 83,797 20 47220 
02/15/90 02/12/01 0 620 shs Telefonice SA ADR 458 3273 2815 
04/19/90 02/12/01 0 320 shs Telefonice SA ADR 2 40 1690 14 50 
03/29/00 02/16/01 0 440 shs McDATA 1772 1668 .104 IS] 
08/31/98 02123/01 5 100,000 000 Stone Container 04/01/02-01 10 750 96,500 00 100,000 00 3,50000 
03/29/00 02/25/01 0 006 shs McDATA 022 038 016 IS) 
0687/97 03/13/01 $ 200,000 000 Archibald Candy 07/01/04-02 10 250 200,000 00 100,000 00 -100,00000 
11/24/98 03/13/01 I 100,000 000 Archibald Candy 07/01/04-02 10 250 100,000 00 50.000 00 -50,00000 
0723/99 03/17/01 S 200,000000 PSINet 02/15/05-02 10000 199,50000 20,00000 -179,50000 
07/10/00 03/1601 1,000 000 shs Alcatcl Sport ADR 71,66250 33,658 87 -38,003 63 IS] 
03/17/00 03/16/01 1,000 0(10 shs Bioveil6 750'e CA P(d 50,000 00 66.327 78 16,327 78 IS] 
07/1000 03/16/01 2,000 0110 shs ECI Telecom I td 73,920 00 17,124 42 -56,79558 IS] 
0184/90 03/16/01 1,296 000 shs Lucent Tcduiologies 10,871 12 13,03732 2,16620 
08/06/90 03/16/01 6481100 shs Lucent TeL1111010gies 4,55939 6,51866 1,95927 
06/10/92 03/16/01 648000 shs Lucent TeLlunologies 5.66701 6,51566 85165 
01/08/97 03/16/01 408000 shs Lucent TcLluiologies 4,61343 4,104 34 -50909 
08/08/91 03/16/01 1,000 000 shs Old Republic International 6,811 1I 27,289 08 20,477 97 
02/14/96 03/20/01 2,000 000 shs Prologs 1 rust 7% Ser B Cv1 Pfd 50,000 00 50,000 00 000 
05/31/00 03/29/01 100 000 shs Wmstar Comm 7 25% Cvt Pfd 91,000 00 6,31478 -84,685 22 IS] 
06/13/00 0329/01 55000 shs Winsiar Communications 1,81722 13406 -1,683 16 ISI 

V~~~~Ca'uC//`~, L L C 

"5S CITYFRONT PLAZA - SUITE ]000 " CHICAGO ILLINOIS 6061 1 

TELEPHONE (711)!18-1100 

R 288 Luther I Replogle Foundation 



To Mr Robert C Gouke 
Goltke & Hlumenaucr P C 
I-095 Chain Bridge Road, Suite 201 
Mc Lean, VA 22 101 

CC 

CAPITAL 
PlIRC11AS6 SALE PURCHASE GAINS/ 

DATE DATE QUANTITY SECURITY DESCRIPTION COUPON PRICE PROCEEDS (LOSSES) 

09/15/00 03/29/01 85 000 shs Wmstar Communications 1,767 52 207 18 -1,560 34 IS) 
12115100 03/29/01 120 000 shs Winster Communications 1,84792 29248 -1,555 44 ISI 
06/04/96 04/09/01 236 000 shs AID 4,51769 10,074 50 5,55681 
02/07/00 04/09/01 764 000 shs Alza 16,010 97 32,614 07 16,603 10 
10122197 05105101 S 500,000 000 IBM Credit Med Trm 11/05/07-01 7 000 500,000 00 500,000 00 000 
02/15/90 05/08/01 0 880 shs Telcfomca SA ADR 6 37 4302 3665 
04/19/90 05/08/01 0 080 shs Telzfonica SA ADR 059 391 332 
08113198 05109101 S 200,000 000 Mrs Fields Original 12/01/04-01 10 125 197,002 00 174,000 00 -23,00200 
08/21/98 05/09/01 S 50,000 000 Mrs Fields Original 12/01104-01 10 125 49,250 50 47,500 00 -5,75050 
11130198 05/17/01 S 100,000 000 WC1 Steel 12/01/04 .01 10 000 103,750 00 70,000 00 -33,75000 
04/23/96 05/29/01 618 000 sfis A1za 11,80071 29,242 78 17,442 07 
06/04/96 05/29/01 2,382 000 shs Alza 45,59801 112,712 48 67,114 47 
0689199 05/29/01 2,560 000 shs Penn Traffic 70,720 00 15,293 68 -15,42632 
08/06/93 05/29/01 899000 shs Qwest Communications INI 14,25208 33,316 64 19,064 56 
10/11/93 05/29/01 887 000 shs Qwesi Communications Intl 14,740 62 33,279 13 18,538 51 
04109196 05129101 47 000 shs Qwcsi Communications Intl 743 47 1,763 38 1,01991 
03/06/97 05/29/01 2,274 000 sht SBC Communications 53,977 26 96,709 99 42,732 73 
02/28/00 06/21/01 5 200,000000 PlaylexFamily Products 12/15/03-01 9000 201,00000 203,00000 2,00000 
07/03/94 06/29/01 S 4,000 000 Granite DevlpmntPrtnr-B 11/15/03 10 830 3,86000 4,00000 14000 
10/31/94 06/30/01 f 12,000 000 Granite Devlpmnt Prtnr-D 11115103 10930 11,52000 12,000 00 48000 
10119193 07/10/01 6.000 000 shs Nonel Networks 20,322 75 46,944 22 26,621 47 
03/26/01 07/17/01 S 100,000 000 SCI Systems Cv1 03/15/07-03 1000 78,750 00 85,000 00 6,25000 IS) 
04/24/01 07/17/01 5 100.000 000 SCI Systems Cvt 03115/07-03 3 000 81 .000 00 85,000 00 4,00000 IS] 
05126/00 07122101 S 100,000 000 Kent Electronics Cvt 09/01/04 4 500 88,000 00 100,000 00 12,000 00 
09/14/00 07/22/01 f 50,000 000 Kent Electronics Cvl 09101I04 4 500 46,125 00 50,000 00 3,87500 IS/ 
07/23/01 07/26/01 2,000 000 shs Wilson Grealbatch Technologies 46,000 00 49,942 32 3,94232 IS) 

L L C 

"5S CITYFRONT PLAZA - SUITE ]000 " CHICAGO ILLINOIS 10.11 

TELEPHONE (71]) "18-1100 

St 288 Luther V Reploglc Foundation 

--" -- - - - - -- - --- FROM 01-01-01 TO 12-)I-01 CAPITAL GAINS & LOSSES-- --- 



CC 

FROM 01-01-01 TO IS-31-0I CAPITAL GAINS -& LOSSES- 

10830 9,65000 10,000 00 35000 
030 033 003 
2056 11 50 -906 

11000 210,300 00 21 1,000 00 50000 
5 750 111,25000 104,230 00 -7,00000 
5750 54,12500 52,12500 -2,00000 Is) 

80,000 00 87,837 06 7,93706 1 S] 
7 000 32,805 00 59,690 30 6.88530 [SI 

47,660 00 52,339 04 4,67904 IS] 
55,00000 54,998 16 -184 [S/ 

4 750 92,000 00 97,500 00 5,50000 IS] 
9 000 100,000 00 100,000 00 000 

33,600 00 37,068 76 3,46876 ISI 
58,10000 64,167 85 6,06785 IS] 

9 625 99,250 00 12,000 00 -87,25000 
79,200 00 194,85850 115,658 50 
40,527 54 155,799 80 115,27226 

7 000 36,695 00 20,500 00 -16,19500 
55,912 30 119,56101 63,648 51 

3,995,570 37 3,814,435 17 121,135 4U 
Short-term -117,452.98 
Lang-term -3,68242 

Pfizer 
TOTAL CAPITAL GAINS/(LOSSES) 

(LI Gain represents Pmcctds firm securities litigation 
(5l Short term - security held one yew or less 

To Mr Robert C Gonke 
Goqke & Blumenauer P C 
1495 Chain Bridge Road, Suite 201 
Mc Lean, VA 22101 

PURCHASE SALE 
DATE DATE QUANTITY 

03/03/94 07/27/01 S 10,000 000 
04/09/96 07/31/01 0020 shs 
11R4/98 09131/01 0700 shs 
11/05/98 08/01/01 S 200,000 000 
07111100 08/01/01 S 100,000 000 
09/18/00 08/01/01 $ 50,000 000 
08/08/01 08/09/01 2,000 000 shs 
1023/00 08109/01 $ 59,000 000 
08/09/01 08/13/01 2,000 000 shs 
08/16101 08/29101 1,000 000 shs 
08/15/01 09/04/01 S 100,000 000 
09/13/91 09/15101 f 100,000 000 
08129101 09128101 1,000 000 shs 
10/04/01 10/25/01 1,000 000 shs 
02/09100 11107i01 s 100,000000 
02/10/97 12/12/01 6,000 000 shs 
01/09/96 12/12/01 4,000 000 shs 
10/23/00 12112101 T 41,000 iNIO 
09/12/97 12/12/01 3,000 WO shs 

V~~f7,~& I, L L C 

"5S CITYfRONT PLAZA - SUITE 7000 - CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60611 

TELEPHONE (7 1 2) 028-1 100 

R 288 Luther l Replogle Foundation 

SECURITY DESCRIPTION 

Granite Dcvlpmnt Pnnr-B 11/15/03 
AT&T Wireless Services 
AT&T Wireless Services 
Advanced Micro Devices 08/01103-01 
GenlSemiconductor Cvt 12/15/06-02 
Gent Semiconductor Cvt 12/15106-02 
CDW Computer Centers 
Hexcel Cvt 08/01/03-02 
Apna Healthcare Group 
Express Scripts 
CV Therapeutics Cvl 07107107-03 
Ford Motor 09/15/01 
Patterson Dental 
Electronic Data Systems 
Global Crossing Holding 05/15/08-03 
AOL Time Warner 
Cox Communications Cl A 
"excel Cvt 08/01/03-02 

CAPITAL 
PURCHASE GAINS 

COUPON PRICE PROCEEDS (LOSSES) 



Form 990-PF Page 1 990-PF 

Reduction In 
~` Description Date Life N° Unadjusted Bus Wo Basis- Basis For Accumulated Cogent Amavnt Ot 
NO Description Acquired Method Cast Or Basis Excl ITC, 179 . Depreciation Depreciation Sec 179 Depreciation 

Salvage 

Furniture & Fixtures 

,, 2 ecretary,fchai~ ; , 111287 SL ,14 .0016 117 . , 117 . 117 . 0 . 

5 ffice furniture 100191 SL 7 .00 16 622 . 622 . 622 . 0 . 

~` 19 KEA desk and shelf 9 7 8 L 7 .00 16 x,,388 . 1,388 . 462 . , 198 . 
990-PF Pg 1 Total 

Furniture & Fixtures 2,127 . 0 . 2,127 . 1,201 . 0 . 198 . 

K 'htnery,'& Equipment 

IlHewlett Packard LaserJet 12 188 L .00 16 1,687 . 1,687 . 1,687 . 0 . 

1 axd cb-sk1210 8 I, .00 16 ,582 . 582 . 582 . ,, 0 . 

14 omputer,equipment w 100192 SL .00 16 4,098 . ,4,098 . 4,098 . 0 . 
harp copier 2810 'M 

,,,-,16 .European model '_. , ' 2 6 L 5 .00 16 1,118 . 1,11.8 . 634 . ,224 . 

20 P anasonic plain ,paper fa 912 8 L .00 16 309 . 309 . , 146 . , � 62 . 
Keyboard - Keytronic wit ~ , 

2 
T
raak belt 0 9 2 2 9 88L, .40 16 97 . , 97 . 43 . , - J,9 . 

Sony Multiscan ES 
22 (monitor for NEC compute 110798 L .00 16 244 . 244 . 106 . 99 . 

efox XC-830 Zoom Copier 
,2 or~vchiCago -, , 111 9 L , .00 16 735 . , 735 . 294 . _ ~~,`147 . 

erox xC-830 zoom Copir 
24 or DC 011399 SL .00 16 550 . 550 . 220 . 110 . 

4EC Multisync A900 
°~ 25 ona.tor _ 9 0 9 v .00 16 , , 598 . ,, 598, . , 160 . _� . ,120 . 

26 P Scan)et ADF P11200 SL .00 16 2,215 . 2,215 . 443 . 443 . 

2 om a Presario Computer k4566 .00 116 1 , 090 . 1 1 1 090 . 145 . ,-218 . 
128102 so-oios (D) -Asset disposed 

13 

2001 DEPRECIATION AND AMORTIZATION REPORT 



2001 DEPRECIATION AND AMORTIZATION REPORT 

Form 990-PF Page 1 990-PF 

Reduction In 

Descri ption 
Date 

Method Lile ~"; Unadlusted Bus % Basis- Basis For AcamuWted Current Amount Of 
Acquired Cosl Or Basis Excl ITC, 179, Uepreciahon Depreciation Sec 179 DepreciaUon 

SaNape 

990-PF Pg 1 Total 
Machinery s Equipment 13,323 . 0 . 13,323 . 8,558 . 0 . 1,392 . 

thei ,'. . . , : . . 

15 oftware 120188 0M 2 931 . 931 . 931 . 0 . 
uiCkbooks Pro 6 .0~ ` 

,1 software 6 1 8 L, .00 16 70 . w 70 . 60 . 10 . 

27 Essential Gifts Software 042500 SL 3 .00 16 6,736 . 6,736 . 1,497 . 2,245 . 

, 290 . '164 . � , 97 . 29 xcrosoft WORD 4 5 D L , 3 .00, 16 , , 290 ., 

3 oftware - MicroEdge 1 001 L 3 .00 16 400 . 400 . 122 . 

;3?. omputer memory Chips_ 040601 I, , .00 16 _ 338 ., 338 . -51 . 

990-PF Pg 1 Total Other 8,765 . 0 . 8,765 . 2,552 . 0 . 2,525 . 
"* brand Total 990-PF.,Pg 1 

epr e,,,Amort 24,215 . 0 . , 24,215 . 12,3,11 . 0 . _!!,];15 . 

..~, . .a, . . ., . . :.- . , 

ixeioz io-m-oi (D) ' Asset disposed 

14 



Form 990-PF Dividends and Interest from Securities Statement 2 

Capital Gains Column (A) 
Source Gross Amount Dividends Amount 

Northern Trust - corporate bond 
interest 332,152 . 0 . 332,152 . 
Northern Trust - domestic 
dividends 109,698 . 0 . 109,698 . 
Northern Trust - foreign 
dividends 5,061 . 0 . 5,061 . 

446,911 . 0 . 446,911 . 

Form 990-PF 

(a) (b) 
Expenses Net Invest-
Per Books ment Income 

6,951 . 

6,951 . 0 . 6,951 

15 Statement s) 1, 2, 3 
2001 .05020 Luther I . Replogle Foundati 3560 1 11130626 793647 3560 

Luther I . Replogle Foundation c/o Charle 36-6141697 

Form 990-PF Interest on Savings and Temporary Cash Investments Statement 1 

Source Amount 

Northern Trust Money Market 38,492 . 

Total to Form 990-PF, Part I, line 3, Column A 38,492 . 

Total to Fm 990-PF, Part I, In 4 

Description 

Vedder, Price, Kaufman 6 
Kammholz 

To Fm 990-PF, Pg 1, In 16a 

Legal Fees 

6,951 . 

Statement 3 

(c) (d) 
Adjusted Charitable 

Net Income Purposes 

0 . 



Luther I . Replogle Foundation c/o Charle 36-6141697 

Form 990-PF Accounting Fees Statement 4 

(c) (d) 
Adjusted Charitable 
Net Income Purposes 

0 . 

0 . 

(a) (b) 
Expenses Net Invest-
Per Books ment Income 

34,673 . 34,673 . 

34,673 . 34,673 . 

Description 

Gofen & Glossberg 

To Form 990-PF, Pg 1, In 16c 

Form 990-PF Taxes Statement 6 

(a) (b) 
Expenses Net Invest- 
Per Books ment Income 

2,983 . 746 . 
29,345 . 0 . 
1,131 . 1,131 . 

15 . 15 . 

33,474 . 1,892 . 

(c) 
Adjusted 
Net Income 

2,237 . 

16 Statement s) 4, 5, 6 
2001 .05020 Luther I . Replogle Foundati 35601 11130626 793647 3560 

Description 

Gottke & Blumenauer 

To Form 990-PF, Pg 1, In 16b 

Form 990-PF 

(a) (b) 
Expenses Net Invest-
Per Books ment Income 

5,520 . 5,520 . 

5,520 . 5,520 . 

Other Professional Fees 

(c) (d) 
Adjusted Charitable 
Net Income Purposes 

0 . 

0 . 

Statement 5 

Description 

Payroll taxes 
Federal excise taxes 
Foreign taxes 
State taxes 

To Form 990-PF, Pg 1, In 18 

(d) 
Charitable 
Purposes 

2,237 . 
0 . 
0 . 
0 . 



36-6141697 Luther I . Replogle Foundation c/o Charle 

Form 990-PF Other Expenses Statement 7 

Northern Trust fees 
Postage and Federal Express 
Office expense 
Telephone 
Professional development 
Reconciliation to Northern 
Trust cash balance 27,070 . 27,070 . 0 . 

To Form 990-PF, Pg 1, In 23 58,637 . 41,877 . 16,760 . 

Form 990-PF Corporate Stock Statement 8 

Total to Form 990-PF, Part II, line lOb 7,367,419 . 4,453,056 . 

Form 990-PF Corporate Bonds Statement 9 

Total to Form 990-PF, Part II, line lOc 4,216,507 . 4,223,079 . 

17 Statement s) 7, 8, 9 
11130626 793647 3560 2001 .05020 Luther I . Replogle Foundati 3560-1 

Description 

(a) (b) (c) (d) 
Expenses Net Invest- Adjusted Charitable 
Per Books ment Income Net Income Purposes 

9,220 . 9,220 . 0 . 
3,284 . 821 . 2,463 . 
4,086 . 1,022 . 3,064 . 
12,837 . 3,209 . 9,628 . 
2,140 . 535 . 1,605 . 

Description 

Corporate stocks - see scheduled attached 

Book Value 

4,453,056 . 

Fair Market 
Value 

7,367,419 . 

Description 

Corporate bonds - see schedule attached 

Book Value 

4,223,079 . 

Fair Market 
value 

4,216,507 . 



Cost or Accumulated 
Description Other Basis Depreciation Book Value 

Secretary chair 117 . 117 . 0 . 
Office furniture 622 . 622 . 0 . 
Hewlett Packard LaserJet 1,687 . 1,687 . 0 . 
Hard disk 582 . 582 . 0 . 
Computer equipment 4,098 . 4,098 . 0 . 
Software 931 . 931 . 0 . 
Sharp copier 2810 European 
model 1,118 . 858 . 260 . 
Quickbooks Pro 6 .0 software 70 . 70 . 0 . 
IKEA desk and shelf 1,388 . 660 . 728 . 
Panasonic plain paper fax 309 . 208 . 101 . 
Keyboard - Keytronic with 
track belt 97 . 62 . 35 . 
Sony Multiscan ES (monitor for 
NEC computer) 244 . 155 . 89 . 
Xerox XC-830 Zoom Copier for 
Chicago 735 . 441 . 294 . 
Xerox XC-830 Zoom Copier for 
DC 550 . 330 . 220 . 
NEC Multisync A900 Monitor 598 . 280 . 318 . 
HP Scan3et ADF 2,215 . 886 . 1,329 . 
Essential Gifts Software 6,736 . 3,742 . 2,994 . 
Compaq Presario Computer 1,090 . 363 . 727 . 
Microsoft WORD 290 . 161 . 129 . 
Software - MicroEdge 400 . 122 . 278 . 
Computer memory chips 338 . 51 . 287 . 

Total To Fm 990-PF, Part II, In 14 24,215 . 16,426 . 7,789 . 

Form 990-PF Other Assets Statement 11 

73,397 . Total to Form 990-PF, Part II, line 15 73,397 

18 Statement s) 10, 11 
2001 .05020 Luther I . Replogle Foundati 3560 -1 11130626 793647 3560 

Luther I . Replogle Foundation c/o Charle 36-6141697 

Form 990-PF Depreciation of Assets Not Held for Investment Statement 10 

Description 

Accrued interest receivable 

Book Value 

73,397 . 

Fair Market 
Value 

73,397 . 



36-6141697 Luther I . Replogle Foundation c/o Charle 

Form 990-PF Part VIII - List of Officers, Directors Statement 12 
Trustees and Foundation Managers 

Employee 
Title and Compen- Ben Plan Expense 

Avrg Hrs/Wk sation Contrib Account Name and Address 

19 Statement s) 12 
11130626 793647 3560 2001 .05020 Luther 1 . Replogle Foundati 3560 -1 

Gwenn H .S . Gebhard Executive Director 
4920 W Street, N .w . 40 39,000 . 2,000 . 0 . 
Washington, D .C . 20007 

Sophia Gebhard Anema Director 
4999 Logan Avenue South As needed 0 . 0 . 0 . 
Minneapolis, MN 55409 

Virginia Cobb Director 
7460 LaPaz Place, Apt . 303 As needed 0 . 0 . 0 . 

Boca Raton, FL 33433 

Elizabeth R . Dlckie Treasurer, Director 
5802 South Blackstone Ave ., Apt . A5 needed 
Zg 0 . 0 . 0 . 
Chicago, IL 60637 

Paul R .S . Gebhard President, Director 
4920 W Street, N .W . As needed 0 . 0 . 0 . 
Washington, D .C . 20007 

James Hinchliff Vice-President, Director 
22 B Turtle Creek Drive As needed 0 . 0 . 0 . 
Tequesta, FL 33469 

William 0 . Petersen Secretary, Director 
1120 North Lake Shore Drive, Apt . As needed 
3g 0 . 0 . 0 . 
Chicago, IL 60611 

David Replogle Director 
760 C .J . Gushing Highway As needed 0 . 0 . 0 . 
Cohasset, MA 02025 

Totals included on 990-PF, page 6, Part VIII 39,000 . 2,000 . 0 . 



Luther I . Replogle Foundation c/o Charle 36-6141697 

20 Statement s) 13 
11130626 793647 3560 2001 .05020 Luther I . Replogle Foundati 3560 1 

Form 990-PF Part XV, Line 2b Statement 13 
Application Requirements 

Description 

Applications should be in writing, outlining the purpose for which the grant 
is requested . Application forms may be obtained by contacting the 
Foundation . 



OMB NO 1545-0142 Underpayment of Estimated Tax by Corporations 
" See separate Instructions 

Loo 
Oepvtnant of Ne Trout' 
In WnL Revenue Servla " Attach tothecor poration's ta=return Form 990-PF 
Name Employer identification number 
Luther I . Replogle Foundation 
c/o Charles Wi ins Jr . 36-6141697 
Note In most cases, the corporation does not need to file Form 2220 (See Part I below for exceptions ) The IRS will figure any penalty owed and bill the corporation If 

the corporation does not need to file Form 2220, it may shit use it to figure the penalty Enter the amount from line 36 on the estimated tax penalty line of the 
corooralion'S income fax return . Gut do not attach Form 2220 

the boxes below that 2DDIV t0 the checked, the corporation must file Form 

1 U The corporation is using the annualized income installment method 
2 0 The corporation is using the adjusted seasonal installment method 
3 ~ The corporation is a 'large corporation' figuring its first required installment based on the prior year's tax 
Nato The corporation also must file Forth 2220 if it has a suspended research credit allowed for the current year (seethe instructions for line 4) or it is an 

4 .162 . 

4,162 . 8 Enter the smaller of line 6 or line 7 If the corporation must skip line 7 enter the arm 
9 Installment due dates Enter in columns (a) through (d) 

the 15th day of the 4th (Farm 990-PF liters Use Std 
month), 6th 9th, and 12th months of the corporation's 
tax year Exception Enter October 1 2001, instead 
ofSeptember 75,2001 . 9 OS/15/0 

10 Required Installments It the box on line 1 and/or line 
2 above is checked enter the amounts from Schedule A 
line 40 If the box on line 3 (but hat 1 or 2) is checked 
sae instructions for the amounts to enter It none of 
these boxes are checked, enter 25°h of line 8 above 
in each column 

11 Estimated tax paid or credited far each period (see 
instructions) Far column (a) only, enter the amount 
from line 11 on line 15 

Complete lines 12 through 10 0l one column before 

going to the next column 

12 Enter amount, if any, from line 18 of the preceding 

column 

73 Add lines 11 and 12 
10 Add amounts on lines 16 and 17 of the preceding 

column 

15 Subtract line 14 from line 13 11 zero or lass enter-0- 
16 It the amount on line 15 is zero, subtract line 13 from 

line 14 Otherwise, enter-0" 
17 Underpayment It line 15 is less than or equal to line 

10, subtract line 15 from line 10 Then go to line 12 of 

the next column Otherwise, pa to line 18 
18 Overpayment If line 10 is less than line 15, subtract line 

1 1 041 . 1 , 0 

9 , 455 . 

R6 

0 

Complete Part III on page 2 to figure the penalty It there are no entries on line 17 no penalty Is owed 
nzeo, 
o: .o,-oz JWA For Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, see separate Instructions 2 1 Form 2220 (2001) 

11130626 793647 3560 2001 .05020 Luther I . Reploqle Founded 3560 1 

Form 2220 

a Total tax (see instructions) 

5a Personal holding company tax (Schedule PH (Form 1120, line 26) included on line 4 
b Look-back interest included on line 4 under section 460(b)(2) for completed long-term 

contracts or of section 167(q) for property depreciated under the income forecast method 

c Credit for Federal tax paid on fuels (see instructions) 5e 
d Total Add lines 5a through 5c 
6 Subtract line Sd from line 4 If the result is less than $500 do not complete or 51e this farm The corporation does 

not awe the penalty 
7 Enter the fax shown an the corporation's 2000 income tax return Caution Sae instructions before completing 

this line 

162 . 



Form 990-PF Luther I . Replogle Foundation 
Form 222o(2oon c/o Charles Wigqins, Jr . 36-6141697 Paae 
PartlllFigunng~thePenalty 

19 Enter the date of payment or the 15th day of the 3rd 
month after the close of lie tax year, whichever is earlier 
(see instructions) (Form 990-PF and Farm 990-T liters 
Use 5th month instead of 3rd month ) 

20 Number at days from due date of installment on line 9 
to the date shown on line 19 

21 Nurnv,woia.nen line 20 all an 512001 and klefora 711/2001 

22 UnOarpqmanl on line 17 x Number of Eevs on line t1 a B% Zz 
365 

23 Number oleeya online 30after NJOR001vidbaron1nR002 2$ 

24 Underpayment on line 17 n Number of days on Ilne 29 x 7% 24 f 
365 

25 Numbmoldryaonline 20after tyJ120DienEDebnd/1/1002 25 

26 UnCSrprymsntonline l7x NumEa.olaeveonline33 a6% 26 
365 

27 NumDxoldays online 20after YJ1/100tendoebn7/1/1007 27 

28 UnOarprymsnt on line 17 x Number al do" on line 77 a'% ZB 
N3 

29 Numoxolaeyaonline t0ahar6q02002snabefore 1N1r1007 29 

30 UnEwpryrtwitonline l7R Number olpNs online 29 a "% 
365 

31 Nunioer of days on line Io after BAN10M Ana berore 1nrzOQ9 31 

32 UnOerpitymenl on line 17 x Numbed of dare on line 31 r'% 32 f a $ 
365 

33 Nunioeroldays anline ROaffair tYltRDO7endWbn7/tfvtOW 33 

34 Una«peymentonline »a Number lasvaonline 73 x % 34 a a a 
7&5 

35 Addlines 22,24,26,28,30,32,and 34 35 $ E 

36 Penalty Add columns (a) through (0), of line 35 Enter the total here and an Form 1120, line 33, Farm 1120-A line 
29 or the com parable line for other income tax returns 36 0 . 

For underpayments paid alter March 31, 2002 For lines 28, 30, 32, and 34, use tie penalty interest rate for each calendar quarter 
which tie IRS will determine during the first month in the preceding quarter These rates are published quarterly in an INS News 
Release and in a revenue ruling in the Internal Revenue Bulletin To obtain this information on the Internet, access the IRS Web 
Site at www Ir5 qOV YOU can also ca ll 1.800-829-1040 t0 pet interest rate inform ation 
JWA Form 2220 2001 

112802 ox-o,-az 
11130626 793647 3560 

22 
2001 .05020 Luther I . Replogle Founded 3560 1 



123831 
07-1601 

Form 8868 , I Application for Extension of Time To File an 
(December zoooi Exempt Organization Return OMB No,sas~,7os 
Depvmrrit al me Treurr 
in��,r R��,u, s,~~,. " File a separate application for each return 

" If you are filing for an Automatic 3-Month Extension, complete only Part I and cheek this box 
" II you are filing for an Additional (not automatic) 3-Month Extension, complete only Pert 11 (on papa 2 of this loan) 
Note : Do not complete Part 11 unless you have already been granted an automatic 3-month extension on a proviousty filed Form 8888. 

L Parc i I Automatic 3-Month Extension of Time - Only submit original (no copies needed 

Note- Form 880-T corporations requesting en automatic 6-month extension - check this bar end complete Part I only IN. 
All other corporations (including Form 990-0 filers) must use Form 7004 to request en extension o! Nine to file income tax 
returns Partnerships, REMICs end trusts must use Form 8736 to request en extension of time to file Form 10&5, 1066, or 1047 

Employer Identification number Type or Name of Exempt Organization 
Luther print I .Replogl eFoundation 
c/o Charles W iin sJr .36-614169 7 

by Me 
due a.b 101 Number, street, and room or suite no If a P O box, see Instructions 
fillngymr 222 North La Salle Street No . 25thF1 
nwm 9w 
i~ .wcno~ . City, town or post office, state, and ZIP code For a foreign address, sea Instructions 

Chicago , IL 60601-1003 

Check type of return to be filed(file a separate application for each return) 

Form 990 0 Form 99P7 (corporation) E::) Form 4720 
Forth 990-BL ~ Form 990~T (see 4010 or 4080 trust) 0 Form 5227 

D Forth 990~F2 D Forth 990~T (trust other then above) 0 Forth 8069 
~X Form 990-PF D Form 1041 ~A ~ Form 8870 

" If the organization does not have en office or place of business In the United States, check fhb box " D 
" If this is for a Group Return, enter the orpanrsation's four digit Group Exemption Number (GEM It this b for the whole group, check this 
box " = If It Is for part o1 the group . cheek this box " D end attach a list with the names end E1Ns of ell members the extension will cover 

1 I request an automatic 3-month (6- month, for 980-T corporation) extension of time until August 15, 2002 

to fife the exempt organization return for the organization named above The extension is for the organization's return for 
" ~ calendar year 2 0 O 1 or 
" ~ tax year beginning . end ending 

2 If this tax year Is for lass than 12 months, check reason D Initial return 0 Final return D Change in accounting period 

3a If this application is for Form 990-BL 990-PF, 990~T, 4720, or 6069, enter the tentative tax, low any 
nonrefundable credits See instructions $ 18,800 . 

b II this application is for Forth 990~PF or 990 T, enter any refundable credits end estimated 
tax payments made Include any prior year overpayment allowed a9 a credit $ 18, 8 00 . 

Balance Due . Subtract line 3b from line 3e Include your payment with this forth, or, K required, deposit with FTD 
coupon or, d required, by using EFfPS (Electronic Federal Tax Payment System) See Instructions 

Signature and Verification 

Under penalties of Derlury, I declare that I have examined this forth, Including accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my knowledge and belief, 
it is true, correct, and complete, and that I am authorized to prepare this form 

Signature " rRWb'Lv7Cl,- zb~ Title " C Pq' Date " Sh '02 
LHA For Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, sea instruction Form 8888 (12.2000) 


